Brasil forte,

CONFEDERAGAO NACIONAL DE MUNICIPIOS

Coef. de Distribui¢do

(Port. 07/2022)

Estimativa

Receita 2023

(impostos)

Estimativa Fundeb 2023

Portaria n? 7, de 29 de dezembro de 2022
AMAZONAS

Complementagdo
VAAF 2023

Complementagao
VAAT 2023

Complementagao
VAAR 2023

Estimativa Total
Receita 2023

(impostos+VAAT+VAAF+VAAR

Alvardes/AM
Amaturd/AM
Anam3/AM

Anori/AM

Apui/AM

Atalaia do Norte/AM
Autazes/AM
Barcelos/AM
Barreirinha/AM
Benjamin Constant/AM
Beruri/AM

Boa Vista do Ramos/AM
Boca do Acre/AM
Borba/AM
Caapiranga/AM
Canutama/AM
Carauari/AM
Careiro/AM

Careiro da Varzea/AM
Coari/AM
Codajas/AM

Eirunepé/AM

0,004304874480
0,002874754969
0,001872514304
0,002338860408
0,002151818178
0,004181574329
0,007296525506
0,002789793992
0,009087878596
0,010058867283
0,005645635538
0,003747248695
0,005055050016
0,006632933317
0,002674733775
0,002211205473
0,004737193499
0,007225568148
0,003241709538
0,010572048658
0,003258488263

0,006395341440

20.091.002,28
13.416.583,67

8.739.090,85
10.915.544,70
10.042.611,96
19.515.556,10
34.053.144,01
13.020.067,77
42.413.452,58
46.945.091,32
26.348.381,82
17.488.542,92
23.592.098,19
30.956.135,67
12.483.077,64
10.319.774,58
22.108.650,52
33.721.983,50
15.129.173,69
49.340.127,04
15.207.480,60

29.847.285,93

6.167.712,82
4.118.741,01
2.682.803,07
3.350.950,04
3.082.969,46
5.991.057,28
10.453.934,05
3.997.015,07
13.020.455,21
14.411.617,57
8.088.658,30
5.368.786,92
7.242.510,08
9.503.187,16
3.832.165,11
3.168.055,28
6.787.108,25
10.352.271,48
4.644.486,98
15.146.866,73
4.668.526,33

9.162.782,70
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9.614.045,59
4.988.654,46
1.748.262,91
4.123.098,11
4.379.755,08
7.606.240,72
7.633.840,49
3.559.025,07
19.673.325,75
15.536.872,22
12.087.821,11
9.192.936,89
9.307.075,08

11.471.519,74

4.760.413,42
10.603.296,06
12.704.275,47

2.100.652,65

5.982.126,54

13.589.701,41

318.076,90

441.020,36

167.142,15

469.114,14

1.496.856,39
418.418,73
499.457,15

808.599,27

208.064,14

1.234.713,38
271.182,40
1.447.081,22
460.937,22

888.301,66

36.190.837,60
22.964.999,50
13.170.156,83
18.389.592,85
17.672.478,65
33.112.854,10
52.610.032,69
20.576.107,91
75.107.233,54
78.390.437,50
46.943.279,96
32.549.723,88
40.950.282,61
51.930.842,56
16.523.306,90
18.248.243,28
39.499.054,83
58.013.243,83
22.145.495,73
65.934.075,00
26.319.070,69

53.488.071,69
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Envira/AM 0,003055649269 14.260.823,80 4.377.913,28 7.551.204,82 - 26.189.941,91
Fonte Boa/AM 0,006055113289 28.259.429,05 8.675.328,41 16.975.505,25 445.839,59 54.356.102,30
Guajard/AM 0,002338817714 10.915.345,44 3.350.888,87 4.898.901,21 - 19.165.135,53
Humaita/AM 0,009178902115 42.838.262,58 13.150.867,12 22.196.876,37 587.770,37 78.773.776,45
Ipixuna/AM 0,002957197002 13.801.343,57 4.236.858,00 7.805.579,56 - 25.843.781,13
Iranduba/AM 0,011098806712 51.798.525,61 15.901.567,58 14.643.387,30 1.493.660,20 83.837.140,69
Itacoatiara/AM 0,016242532080 75.804.474,82 23.271.125,29 11.752.910,97 1.273.446,84 112.101.957,92
Itamarati/AM 0,002675075327 12.484.671,68 3.832.654,46 6.468.693,21 - 22.786.019,35
Itapiranga/AM 0,001705751704 7.960.803,86 2.443.877,68 2.734.162,29 - 13.138.843,83
Japurd/AM 0,003048562072 14.227.747,60 4.367.759,26 9.968.330,55 - 28.563.837,41
Jurud/AM 0,002426468410 11.324.414,36 3.476.468,45 3.204.789,16 - 18.005.671,97
Jutai/AM 0,007482841939 34.922.689,43 10.720.874,76 16.773.488,21 696.904,52 63.113.956,92
Labrea/AM 0,007496717475 34.987.447,05 10.740.754,63 17.516.707,43 1.067.165,59 64.312.074,70
Manacapuru/AM 0,017328367514 80.872.107,41 24.826.831,77 39.135.882,53 1.483.821,09 146.318.642,79
Manaquiri/AM 0,004186654910 19.539.267,35 5.998.336,37 4.492.780,22 326.418,38 30.356.802,32
Manaus/AM 0,219207473765 1.023.049.075,36 314.064.615,07 - 33.141.827,86 1.370.255.518,29
Manicoré/AM 0,010719428202 50.027.952,62 15.358.021,49 30.669.200,10 1.619.776,90 97.674.951,10
Maraa/AM 0,004655562651 21.727.676,45 6.670.153,47 7.425.028,65 279.804,53 36.102.663,10
Maués/AM 0,011433313873 53.359.682,43 16.380.825,25 17.737.373,47 1.484.797,02 88.962.678,17
Nhamundd/AM 0,003417864809 15.951.296,61 4.896.869,51 5.523.859,01 248.005,12 26.620.030,25
Nova Olinda do Norte/AM 0,006179608870 28.840.454,35 8.853.696,67 13.142.917,49 841.210,88 51.678.279,39
Novo Airdo/AM 0,002744367621 12.808.061,28 3.931.931,45 2.790.491,99 - 19.530.484,72
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Novo Aripuanad/AM 0,002764092230 12.900.116,73 3.960.191,44 5.403.204,25 195.391,80 22.458.904,23
Parintins/AM 0,016321729372 76.174.091,40 23.384.593,44 29.377.718,77 1.167.976,23 130.104.379,84
Pauini/AM 0,003465297796 16.172.668,04 4.964.828,07 6.500.025,17 - 27.637.521,28
Presidente Figueiredo/AM 0,007732217347 36.086.533,33 11.078.161,81 - 519.163,92 47.683.859,06
Rio Preto da Eva/AM 0,005851164251 27.307.591,63 8.383.124,98 12.168.347,53 513.175,27 48.372.239,41
Santa Isabel do Rio Negro/AM 0,002582386744 12.052.090,77 3.699.856,97 5.884.986,11 372.778,92 22.009.712,76
Santo Antonio do Iga/AM 0,007214723882 33.671.372,92 10.336.734,60 21.522.893,31 523.033,03 66.054.033,86
Sdo Gabriel da Cachoeira/AM 0,010448150792 48.761.891,30 14.969.354,83 18.815.750,30 575.415,12 83.122.411,55
Sdo Paulo de Olivenga/AM 0,008161206238 38.088.639,74 11.692.786,07 10.886.482,93 1.129.701,63 61.797.610,37
Sdo Sebastido do Uatuma/AM 0,001574382396 7.347.698,63 2.255.661,24 4.444.469,39 - 14.047.829,26
Silves/AM 0,002374766026 11.083.117,49 3.402.393,02 3.753.083,99 158.806,78 18.397.401,28
Tabatinga/AM 0,014762759495 68.898.323,55 21.151.014,14 30.264.512,69 1.437.382,14 121.751.232,52
Tapaua/AM 0,004569619714 21.326.577,71 6.547.020,65 8.778.797,41 - 36.652.395,76
Tefé/AM 0,014694150304 68.578.122,01 21.052.715,86 38.562.350,04 1.323.521,61 129.516.709,52
Tonantins/AM 0,005037844351 23.511.798,74 7.217.859,04 11.627.352,08 408.070,22 42.765.080,08
Uarini/AM 0,003664422416 17.101.989,73 5.250.119,42 9.650.205,82 251.782,00 32.254.096,97
Urucara/AM 0,002483763701 11.591.813,52 3.558.557,00 1.107.209,90 - 16.257.580,42
Urucurituba/AM 0,003130662553 14.610.913,47 4.485.386,89 6.091.077,84 - 25.187.378,20
Governo do Estado/AM 0,419176964664 1.956.313.800,55 600.566.439,61 = 27.735.614,88 2.584.615.855,04
Total Geral/AM 1,000000000000 4.667.035.561,27 1.432.727.678,85 658.909.476,09 90.431.227,55 6.849.103.943,76
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